Incident Date

7/23/2021

7/23/2021
7/23/2021

7/23/2021
7/23/2021
7/23/2021
7/23/2021

7/23/2021
7/23/2021

7/23/2021

7/23/2021

7/23/2021
7/23/2021
7/23/2021
7/23/2021
7/23/2021

7/23/2021

7/23/2021
7/23/2021
7/23/2021
7/23/2021
7/23/2021

Report Number

RMP21-005453

RMP21-005454
RMP21-005455

RMP21-005456

RMP21-005457

RMP21-005458
RMP21-005459

RMP21-005460
RMP21-005461
RMP21-005462
RMP21-005463
RMP21-005464

RMP21-005465

RMP21-005466

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

2600 BROOKWOOD WAY
DR

FRONTAGE/62
ALGONQUIN RD /
ALGONQUIN PKWY
KIRCH/MEAD

2806 MARTIN LN
3000 KIRCHOFF RD

APPROX LOC:2455 PLUM
GROVE RD

RMPD

ALGONQUIN RD /
MAGNOLIA DR

ALGONQUIN RD /
MAGNOLIA DR

APPROX LOC:1401
ROHLWING RD

1301 MEIJER DR
WILKE 62

62 HOLIDAY

OLD PLUM SUNSET
2410 BROCKWAY ST

ROHLWING RD / EUCLID
AVE

Location Name

JEWEL

MEIJER STORE

Incident

LOUD SUBJECT

TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP
AMBULANCE CALL
PREMISES CHECK
WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER

TRAFFIC STOP
ACCIDENT

WIRELESS 911 INFO

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

ANIMAL COMPLAINT
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

ACCIDENT

Disposition

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

3802 WILKE RD CLEARBROOK HOUSE AMBULANCE CALL

4730 ARBOR DR THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT

2410 BROCKWAY ST PUBLIC SERVICE SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

2900 GOLF RD AJ GALLAGHER 911 WRONG NUMBER ADVISED INCIDENT

2650 BROOKWOOD WAY
DR

AMBULANCE CALL

7/31/2021 4:32:57 PM



Incident Date

7/23/2021

7/23/2021
7/23/2021
7/23/2021
7/23/2021

7/23/2021

7/23/2021
7/23/2021
7/23/2021

7/23/2021

7/23/2021

7/23/2021
7/23/2021
7/23/2021
7/23/2021
7/23/2021

7/23/2021
7/23/2021
7/23/2021
7/23/2021
7/23/2021

7/23/2021

Report Number
RMP21-005467
RMP21-005468
RMP21-005469

RMP21-005470
RMP21-005472

RMP21-005473
RMP21-005474

RMP21-005475

RMP21-005477
RMP21-005476

RMP21-005478
RMP21-005479
RMP21-005479
RMP21-005480
RMP21-005481

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

2400 GOLF RD

108 FARMINGTON CT
1301 MEIJER DR
3701 ALGONQUIN RD

APPROX LOC:2121
EUCLID AVE

APPROX LOC:2121
EUCLID AVE

4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE
2100 PLUM GROVE RD

APPROX LOC:2218
ALGONQUIN RD

2410 BROCKWAY ST

2104 ROHLWING RD

5505 GROVESIDE LN
1901 GOLF RD

1401 ROHLWING RD
3325 KIRCHOFF RD

5550 MEADOWBROOK
INDUSTRIAL CT

2807 GROUSE LN
1100 GOLF RD

1100 GOLF RD

2410 BROCKWAY ST
3003 HAWK LN

GOLF RD / MEIJER DR

Location Name

EXTENDED STAY AMERICA

MEIJER STORE
CROSSROADS 2

COOK COUNTY COURTHOUSE -
OUTSIDE

COOK COUNTY COURTHOUSE -
OUTSIDE

NW RECOVERY
JIFFY LUBE
BOOST MOBILE

PARK MEADOW CONDOS

AMERICAN ASSOC OF
NEUROLOGICAL SURGERY

T-MOBILE
T-MOBILE

Incident

PUBLIC SERVICE
SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT
THEFT

911 INFO CALL

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE
CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

HAZARD

WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT
WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER

AMBULANCE CALL
ALARM

STATION REPORT

CHECK FOR WELL BEING
CHECK FOR WELL BEING

UNWANTED SUBJECT

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

CHECK FOR WELL BEING

Disposition

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
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Incident Date

7/23/2021

7/23/2021
7/23/2021
7/23/2021
7/23/2021
7/23/2021
7/23/2021
7/23/2021

Report Number

RMP21-005482
RMP21-005483
RMP21-005484

RMP21-005485
RMP21-005486

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

APPROX LOC:4746 BURR
OAK CT

3004 PARK CT

1301 MEIJER DR

3301 CAMPBELL ST
1401 ROHLWING RD
2455 PLUM GROVE RD
1800 WINNETKA CIR
2101 HICKS RD

Location Name

MEIJER STORE
KIMBALL HILL PARK

MOTEL 6
MOBIL STATION

Incident

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

STATION REPORT
INVESTIGATION

JUVENILE NUISANCE
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
PREMISES CHECK

SPECIAL

Disposition

ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

7/31/2021 4:32:57 PM



