



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
7/23/2021	RMP21-005453	2600 BROOKWOOD WAY DR		LOUD SUBJECT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/23/2021	RMP21-005454	FRONTAGE/62		TRAFFIC STOP	
7/23/2021	RMP21-005455	ALGONQUIN RD / ALGONQUIN PKWY		TRAFFIC STOP	
7/23/2021	RMP21-005456	KIRCH/MEAD		TRAFFIC STOP	
7/23/2021		2806 MARTIN LN		AMBULANCE CALL	
7/23/2021	RMP21-005457	3000 KIRCHOFF RD	JEWEL	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/23/2021		APPROX LOC:2455 PLUM GROVE RD		WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/23/2021	RMP21-005458	RMPD		TRAFFIC STOP	
7/23/2021	RMP21-005459	ALGONQUIN RD / MAGNOLIA DR		ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/23/2021		ALGONQUIN RD / MAGNOLIA DR		WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/23/2021		APPROX LOC:1401 ROHLWING RD		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/23/2021	RMP21-005460	1301 MEIJER DR	MEIJER STORE	ANIMAL COMPLAINT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
7/23/2021	RMP21-005461	WILKE 62		TRAFFIC STOP	
7/23/2021	RMP21-005462	62 HOLIDAY		TRAFFIC STOP	
7/23/2021	RMP21-005463	OLD PLUM SUNSET		TRAFFIC STOP	
7/23/2021	RMP21-005464	2410 BROCKWAY ST		OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/23/2021	RMP21-005465	ROHLWING RD / EUCLID AVE		ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/23/2021		3802 WILKE RD	CLEARBROOK HOUSE	AMBULANCE CALL	
7/23/2021		4730 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/23/2021	RMP21-005466	2410 BROCKWAY ST		PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/23/2021		2900 GOLF RD	AJ GALLAGHER	911 WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/23/2021		2650 BROOKWOOD WAY DR		AMBULANCE CALL	



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
7/23/2021	RMP21-005467	2400 GOLF RD	EXTENDED STAY AMERICA	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/23/2021	RMP21-005468	108 FARMINGTON CT		SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/23/2021	RMP21-005469	1301 MEIJER DR	MEIJER STORE	THEFT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/23/2021		3701 ALGONQUIN RD	CROSSROADS 2	911 INFO CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/23/2021		APPROX LOC:2121 EUCLID AVE	COOK COUNTY COURTHOUSE - OUTSIDE	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/23/2021		APPROX LOC:2121 EUCLID AVE	COOK COUNTY COURTHOUSE - OUTSIDE	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/23/2021	RMP21-005470	4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE	NW RECOVERY	CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/23/2021	RMP21-005472	2100 PLUM GROVE RD	JIFFY LUBE	CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/23/2021		APPROX LOC:2218 ALGONQUIN RD	BOOST MOBILE	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/23/2021	RMP21-005473	2410 BROCKWAY ST		OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/23/2021	RMP21-005474	2104 ROHLWING RD		OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/23/2021	RMP21-005475	5505 GROVESIDE LN		HAZARD	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/23/2021		1901 GOLF RD		WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/23/2021		1401 ROHLWING RD		WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/23/2021	RMP21-005477	3325 KIRCHOFF RD	PARK MEADOW CONDOS	AMBULANCE CALL	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/23/2021	RMP21-005476	5550 MEADOWBROOK INDUSTRIAL CT	AMERICAN ASSOC OF NEUROLOGICAL SURGERY	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/23/2021	RMP21-005478	2807 GROUSE LN		STATION REPORT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/23/2021	RMP21-005479	1100 GOLF RD	T-MOBILE	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
7/23/2021	RMP21-005479	1100 GOLF RD	T-MOBILE	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/23/2021	RMP21-005480	2410 BROCKWAY ST		UNWANTED SUBJECT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/23/2021	RMP21-005481	3003 HAWK LN		OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/23/2021		GOLF RD / MEIJER DR		CHECK FOR WELL BEING	



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
7/23/2021		APPROX LOC:4746 BURR OAK CT		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/23/2021	RMP21-005482	3004 PARK CT		STATION REPORT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/23/2021	RMP21-005483	1301 MEIJER DR	MEIJER STORE	INVESTIGATION	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/23/2021	RMP21-005484	3301 CAMPBELL ST	KIMBALL HILL PARK	JUVENILE NUISANCE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/23/2021		1401 ROHLWING RD		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/23/2021		2455 PLUM GROVE RD		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/23/2021	RMP21-005485	1800 WINNETKA CIR	MOTEL 6	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/23/2021	RMP21-005486	2101 HICKS RD	MOBIL STATION	SPECIAL	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA